Michigan Department of Education

Child and Adult Care Food Program Staff

608 W. Allegan St.

Lansing, Michigan 48933

Mailing:  P.O. Box 30008, Lansing, MI  48909

Phone:  (517) 373-7391

Fax:  (517) 373-4022

Website:  www.michigan.gov/cacfp
The following staff members are available to assist you in the implementation and administration of the Child and Adult Care Food Program (CACFP).

Ms. Kim Bilyk, Supervisor – bilykk@michigan.gov

                517-373-7391

Mr. Doug Wilson, Department Manager – wilsond23@michigan.gov    517-241-4683

Ms. Melissa Lonsberry, Consultant – lonsberrym@michigan.gov 
       517-241-0526

Ms. Stephanie Schenkel, Consultant – schenkels2@michigan.gov       517-335-7894

Ms. Theresa Galbavi, Secretary – galbavit@michigan.gov                  517-373-7391

Ms. Katherine Foreman, Secretary – foremank2@michigan.gov
       517-335-2403

Ms. Wendy Crowley, Financial Analyst – crowleyw@michigan.gov       517-373-0406

Ms. Connie Jones, Financial Analyst – jonesc8@michigan.gov
       517-373-3630

CACFP Program Analysts

Ms. Barb Cotner - cotnerb@michigan.gov

517-241-0961
       

Mr. Patrick Fox – foxp1@michigan.gov 

517-241-1110

Ms. Dana Galardi – galardid@michigan.gov

517-241-3926

Ms. Sara Harmon – harmons7@michigan.gov

517-335-0705

Ms. Sara Herman – hermans2@michigan.gov

517-335-0888

Mr. Bob Smith – smithb9@michigan.gov

517-373-3682

CACFP Program Analysts are responsible for conducting Administrative Reviews and approving applications in specific regions of the state.  Refer to the map to identify the CACFP Program Analyst assigned to your region.

Staff members are available to answer your questions, and to provide training and technical assistance.  Questions related to claims for reimbursement, payments and audits should be directed to Ms. Wendy Crowley.

When contacting the CACFP office by phone, fax, e-mail, or in writing, always include the name of your organization with your phone number, including area code, and CACFP agreement number.
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